ERBIUM-DOPED FIBER AMPLIFIER (EDFA)
1DTS0107 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. 10-June-05
219 Westbrook Rd, Ottawa, ON, Canada,  K0A 1L0   Toll Free: 1-800-361-5415  Tel:(613) 831-0981   Fax:(613) 836-5089   E-mail: sales@ozoptics.com
Features:
• Up to 37 dBm (5 W) output power
• C-band, L-band and C+L-band models
• Near quantum-limited noise figure preamplifiers
• Wide selection of different type of amplifiers

response is not flattened. Universal power supply with North American power cord
included. Other types of power cords available separately.
Ordering Examples For Standard Parts
A customer needs to increase a nominal 10 µW signal to at least 100 µW before it reaches a detector circuit. The wavelength is 1550 nm.
She can do this with the following part:
4
P Maximum Output Power in dBm:
Specify a value between 12 and 28 ,
corresponding to 12 and 28 dBm
respectively
S Packaging style:
1 = Bench top
2 = Rack mountable
3 = OEM module
4 = Gain Block - No electronics
provided, user must provide pump
driver
9 = Custom
N Number of Output Ports.
Specify 1, 2 or 4. The input signal will
be amplified and split amongst the
output ports.
I Control interface:
R = RS232
U = USB
X = Not Applicable - ie. gain block
version or basic version
X Receptacle style:
3 = Standard flat, Super, or Ultra FC/PC
3A = Angled FC/PC
8 = AT&T-ST
SC = SC
SCA = Angled SC
LC = LC
MU = MU
O Options:
A = Automatic gain control with
microprocessor
B = Basic version
M = Microprocessor controlled.
L Flatness:
N = Non-flattened
F = Flattened
C Configuration:
B = Booster
P = Preamplifier
L = In-line
M = Mid-span
W Wavelength range:
1525/1570 = 1525 to 1570 nm
1540/1560 = 1540 to 1560 nm
1570/1605 = 1570 to 1605 nm
1525/1605 = 1525 to 1560 and 1570
to 1605 nm
(Custom wavelength ranges are
available. Contact OZ Optics with your
specific requirements)
Questionnaire
1. What gain do you require?
2. How flat do you require the spectrum of the amplifier to be?
3. Do you require that the amplifier be remotely controllable? If yes, what sort of interface do you prefer?
4. What sort of amplifier do you need (booster, pre-amplifier, In-line amplifier or Mid-Span amplifier)?
5. What is your operating wavelength range?
6. What style of fiber connectors do you use?
7. Do you need more than one output?
8. What sort of enclosure do you prefer?
Description
Optical Fiber Amplifier
Part Number
OFA-N -C -P -W-F-S -L-X -O- I
F Fiber type:
S = Singlemode
P = Polarization maintaining